Amendment No.

## CHAMBER ACTION

Senate House

\_

Representative Brandes offered the following:

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1213

14

## Amendment

Remove line 282 and insert:

Section 5. Effective July 1, 2012, section 334.03, Florida Statutes, is amended to

Remove line 2255 and insert:

Section 58. Effective July 1, 2012, section 336.01, Florida Statutes, is amended

Remove line 2422 and insert:

Section 69. Effective July 1, 2012, subsection (2) of section 341.8225, Florida

Remove line 2449 and insert:

referenced in s. 334.03(11) defined in s. 334.03, which provides

789217

Approved For Filing: 4/27/2011 1:54:41 PM Page 1 of 1